Micro filter MS9N-LFM-A
538534733 |  | 17.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538534733 |  | 17.11.2025
Micro filter MS9N-LFM-A
Characteristics
At a glance
High-efficiency filter for exceptionally clean compressed air.

Ordering data – Modular product system
​
Short type code Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
MS9-LFM 552940 MS9-LFM
​
18 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538534733 |  | 17.11.2025
Micro filter MS9N-LFM-A
Peripherals
Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Micro filter MS9N-LFM-A  ms9-lfm
[2] Connecting plate SET MS9-A... For device combinations 19
[3] Module connector MS9-MV For device combinations and individual devices with connecting plate 19
[4] Mounting bracket MS9-WP For an individual device 19
[5] Mounting bracket MS9-WPB For an individual device 19
[6] Mounting bracket MS9-WPM For an individual device 20
[7] Fully automatic condensate drain, electrically ac-
tuated E2, E3, E4
 pwea
[8] Micro-filter cartridge MS9-LFM-A Not shown 19
192025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538534733 |  | 17.11.2025
Micro filter MS9N-LFM-A
Accessories
Micro-filter cartridge – MS9-LFM-A
Size Grade of filtration Material filter Corrosion resist-
ance class CRC 1)
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9 0.01 µm Borosilicate fibre 2 - Moderate cor-
rosion stress
553036 MS9-LFM-A
552944 MS9-LFM-A-HF
1) More information www.festo.com/x/topic/kbk
Connecting plate SET MS9-A...
Size Pneumatic connection,
port 1
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9 1/2 NPT 300 g 552959 MS9-AQR
3/4 NPT 552960 MS9-AQS
1 NPT 552961 MS9-AQT
1 1/4 NPT 400 g 552962 MS9-AQU
1 1/2 NPT 552963 MS9-AQV
Module connector MS9-MV
​
Size Product weight Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9 110 g 552950 MS9-MV
​
Mounting bracket MS9-WP
​
Size Product weight Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9 180 g 552947 MS9-WP
​
Mounting bracket MS9-WPB
​
Size Product weight Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
9 210 g 552949 MS9-WPB
​